General Skills Camp Schedule Residential & Commuter- Tentative

PURDUE GENERAL SKILLS CAMP

FRIDAY
11:30 - 1:00

1:30
2:15-4:00
4:00

5:00

6:15

6:30
6:50-8:20
8:30
10:45

SATURDAY
7:15

7:30 -8:30
8:30

8:30
8:45-11:00
11:05

1:30
1:45-4:00
4:00

5:00

6:15

6:30
6:45 - 8:30
8:30

8:30

10:45

SUNDAY
7:15
7:30 - 8:30
8:30

8:30
8:45-11:00
11:05
12:40
1:15-3:30
3:30

3:45

CAMPER CHECK-IN AT WINDSOR HALL (Commuter and Residential
campers)

MEET IN LOBBY AND WALK TO CARDINAL

SKILLS TESTING STATIONS

WALK TO DORM

WALK TO DINING COURT FOR DINNER

WALK TO CARDINAL

DEMO

PASSING TRAINING

WALK BACK TO DORM- Commuter Campers picked up at Lambert
LIGHTS OUT - BED CHECK

PURDUE PLAYERS WAKE UP SLEEPING CAMPERS
BREAKFAST (For Residential Campers only)
COMMUTER CAMPERS ARE DROPPED OFF AT DORM
WALK TO LAMBERT

DEFENSIVE, ATTACKING & SERVING TRAINING
WALK TO LUNCH

MEET IN DORM LOBBY FOR WALK CARDINAL
SETTING, PASSING & ATTACKING TRAINING

WALK BACK TO DORM

WALK TO DINING COURT FOR DINNER

WALK TO CARDINAL

DEMO

TRAINING SESSION

WALK BACK TO DORM

COMMUTER CAMPERS PICKED UP AT LAMBERT FIELDHOUSE
LIGHTS OUT - BED CHECK

PURDUE PLAYERS WAKE UP SLEEPING CAMPERS
BREAKFAST (For Residential Campers only)
COMMUTER CAMPERS ARE DROPPED OFF AT DORM
WALK TO LAMBERT

DEMO & TEAM PLAY

LUNCH

MEET IN LOBBY FOR WALK TO LAMBERT

TEAM PLAY

CLOSING ANNOUNCEMENTS- LAMBERT
CHECK-OUT OF DORM



