General Skills Camp Schedule Residential & Commuter- Tentative

PURDUE GENERAL SKILLS CAMP FRIDAY

FRIDAY	
11:30 - 1:00	CAMPER CHECK-IN AT WINDSOR HALL (Commuter and Residential campers)
1:30	MEET IN LOBBY AND WALK TO CARDINAL
2:15 - 4:00	SKILLS TESTING STATIONS
4:00	WALK TO DORM
5:00	WALK TO DINING COURT FOR DINNER
6:15	WALK TO CARDINAL
6:30	DEMO
6:50-8:20	PASSING TRAINING
8:30	WALK BACK TO DORM- Commuter Campers picked up at Lambert
10:45	LIGHTS OUT - BED CHECK
SATURDAY	
7:15	PURDUE PLAYERS WAKE UP SLEEPING CAMPERS
7:30 - 8:30	BREAKFAST (For Residential Campers only)
8:30	COMMUTER CAMPERS ARE DROPPED OFF AT DORM
8:30	WALK TO LAMBERT
8:45-11:00	DEFENSIVE, ATTACKING & SERVING TRAINING
11:05	WALK TO LUNCH
1:30	MEET IN DORM LOBBY FOR WALK CARDINAL
1:45-4:00	SETTING, PASSING & ATTACKING TRAINING
4:00	WALK BACK TO DORM
5:00	WALK TO DINING COURT FOR DINNER
6:15	WALK TO CARDINAL
6:30	DEMO
6:45 - 8:30	TRAINING SESSION
8:30	WALK BACK TO DORM
8:30	COMMUTER CAMPERS PICKED UP AT LAMBERT FIELDHOUSE
10:45	LIGHTS OUT - BED CHECK
SUNDAY	
7:15	PURDUE PLAYERS WAKE UP SLEEPING CAMPERS
7:30 - 8:30	BREAKFAST (For Residential Campers only)
8:30	COMMUTER CAMPERS ARE DROPPED OFF AT DORM
8:30	WALK TO LAMBERT
8:45-11:00	DEMO & TEAM PLAY
11:05	LUNCH
12:40	MEET IN LOBBY FOR WALK TO LAMBERT
1:15-3:30	TEAM PLAY
3:30	CLOSING ANNOUNCEMENTS- LAMBERT
3:45	CHECK-OUT OF DORM